
Health/Clinic Services 

Financial Concerns 
School Social Worker 

General Information/Customer Service 

Parent Information Updates Transportation
Information & Updates Upcoming

Events/Update Appointments 

Melisa Sanford, PA 
sanford@fultonschools.org 

 
Xiomara Burns, Data Clerk
burnsx@fultonschools.org 

 

Visitor Registration 

Student Information Services 
Enrollment/Registration/Student Information 

Pre-K Registration, Parent Portal Codes
Attendance questions, Withdraw/Records 

Attendance Questions 

Family Hardships -
Needs/homelessness/food/clothing/supplies 

School Counseling 
Counseling services, Social Emotional Needs,

Crisis 
 504 Services, Student Council, Parent and Family 

Engagement

Aundrea Hammock 
hammock@fultonschools.org 

Lashunda Jones
ljones13@fultonschools.org 

Felicia Hilton
fhilton@cisatlanta.org 

Chandra Hall
hallcv@fultonschools.org 

Who can you call? 
C.H. Gullatt Elementary School 6110 Dodson Road Union City, Georgia 30391

 470-254-3425 (main office) 470-254-3582 (fax) www.fultonschools.org/gullattes 

Advanced & Accelerated Courses, Textbooks, General
Instruction, Professional Development, Curriculum 

Materials 

Curriculum & Instruction Brandi Vaughn
vaughnb@fultonschools.org 

Literacy Support K-2

Literacy Support 3-5

Felicia Gilbert
gilbertf@fultonschools.org

Munifah Zeigler
zeiglerm@fultonschools.org

Math Support  Lindsay  Knox
knoxl@fultonschools.org 
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Special Education Services 

Placement, Special transportation, IEP’s 
Testing, Discipline, Schedules 

Media Center, Library Books, Device Coordinator 

Talented and Gifted (TAG) 
Instruction, Testing 

School Psychologist 

Intervention Services/MTSS 
Positive Behavior Interventions & Support 

(PBIS) Behavior Support 

Customer Service & Support, Parent 
Engagement, Community Support & Outreach, 

customer Service, Spanish 
interpretation/schedule interpreter 

Cafeteria/Breakfast/Lunch 

Fulton County School Police 

Office of Student Placement 470-254-5550 

Laquita Wingfield, Manager 
Wingfieldl@fultonschools.org

470-254-7159 

Denia Hill
hilld8@fultonschools.org

Lisa Harrison
harrisonl@fultonschools.org 

Bianey Ortiz 
ortizb@fultonschools.org 

470-254-2300 

Natalie Jiles 
jilesn@fultonschools.org 

Candyce Heath
heathcan@fultonschools.org 

Kartisha Bentley 
bentleyk@fultonschools.org 

Jeffrey Jackson
jacksonj34@fultonschools.org 

 
APEC Afterschool 

Principal Kartisha  Bentley
bentleyk@fultonschools.org 

Call: 470-254-3425(change of dismissal)
Fax: 470-254-3582

www.APECprep.com 

Fulton County Transportation 470-254-6060 (bus questions) 

Fulton County Administrative Office 470-254-3600 
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